FDA APPROVED BY INDIAN STANDARD
AN ISO 13485 : 2012 COMPANY
CE:1023
Nailing System
A Surgeon is like a composer -
to create a symphony
he needs the perfect
instruments.

 Interlocking Nail For Tibia
Cat No.  Dia. Length
T155.0828 08 MM     28 CM
T155.0830 08 MM     30 CM
T155.0832 08 MM    32 CM
T155.0834 08 MM    34 CM
T155.0836 08 MM    36 CM
T155.0930 09 MM    30 CM
T155.0838 08 MM    38 CM
T155.0932 09 MM    32 CM
T155.0934 09 MM   34 CM
T155.0936 09 MM    36 CM
T155.0938 09 MM     38 CM
T155.1028 10 MM     28 CM
T155.0928 09 MM     28 CM
T155.1036 10 MM     36 CM
T155.1034 10 MM    34 CM
T155.1030 10 MM     30 CM
T155.1038 10 MM    38 CM
T155.1032 10 MM    32 CM
TitaniumStainless Steel
Tibia Nail (Gundrill)
Cat No.155.13 / T155.13
03
156.13.0942 09 MM    42 CM 156.13.1142 11 MM 42 CM
156.13.1034 10 MM    34 CM 156.13.1234 12 MM 34 CM
156.13.1040 10 MM    40 CM 156.13.1240 12 MM 40 CM
156.13.1044 10 MM    44 CM 156.13.1244 12 MM 44 CM
156.13.0938 09 MM    38 CM 156.13.1138 11 MM 38 CM
156.13.1036 10 MM    36 CM 156.13.1236 12 MM 36 CM
Cat No.            Dia.        Length      Cat No.            Dia.          Length
156.13.0934 09 MM    34 CM 156.13.1134 11 MM 34 CM
156.13.0936 09 MM    36 CM 156.13.1136 11 MM 36 CM
156.13.0940 09 MM    40 CM 156.13.1140 11 MM 40 CM
156.13.0944 09 MM    44 CM 156.13.1144 11 MM 44 CM
156.13.1038 10 MM    38 CM 156.13.1238 12 MM 38 CM
156.13.1042 10 MM    42 CM 156.13.1242 12 MM 42 CM
T156.0944 09 MM     44 CM
T156.0938 09 MM     38 CM
T156.0940 09 MM     40 CM
T156.1044 10 MM     44 CM
T156.0936 09 MM     36 CM
T156.0942 09 MM     42 CM
T156.1134 11 MM     34 CM
T156.1034 10 MM     34 CM
T156.1040 10 MM     40 CM
T156.0934 09 MM     34 CM
T156.1042 10 MM     42 CM
T156.1136 11 MM     36 CM
T156.1140 11 MM     40 CM
Cat No.               Dia.     Length
T156.1038 10 MM     38 CM
T156.1036 10 MM     36 CM
T156.1138 11 MM     38 CM
T156.1142 11 MM     42 CM
T156.1144 11 MM     44 CM
Stainless Steel
Femur Nail (Gundrill)

Instrument Set For
Tibia & Femur Interlocking Nail
05
Jig For Tibia & Femur Nail
Extractor Rod
Round Hammer
Impactor / Extractor Handle
Depth Gauge Long
Bone Awl
Tissue Protector
Proximal Reamer 13 MM
Screw Driver 4.5 X 200 MM
Drill Bits 3.2 MM X 08"
Drill Bits 4.0 MM X 10"
06
155.D.08300 08 MM 300 MM 155.D.10300 10 MM 300 MM
155.D.08285 08 MM 285 MM 155.D.10285 10 MM 285 MM
155.D.09285 09 MM 285 MM 155.D.11285 11 MM 285 MM
Cat No. Dia. Length Cat No. Dia. Length
155.D.09345 09 MM 345 MM 155.D.11345 11 MM 345 MM
155.D.08375 08 MM 375 MM 155.D.10375 10 MM 375 MM
155.D.08345 08 MM 345 MM 155.D.10345 10 MM 345 MM
155.D.08315 08 MM 315 MM 155.D.10315 10 MM 315 MM
155.D.08330 08 MM 330 MM 155.D.10330 10 MM 330 MM
155.D.08360 08 MM 360 MM 155.D.10360 10 MM 360 MM
155.D.08405 08 MM 405 MM 155.D.10405 10 MM 405 MM
155.D.08390 08 MM 390 MM 155.D.10390 10 MM 390 MM
155.D.09300 09 MM 300 MM 155.D.11300 11 MM 300 MM
155.D.09315 09 MM 315 MM 155.D.11315 11 MM 315 MM
155.D.09330 09 MM 330 MM 155.D.11330 11 MM 330 MM
155.D.09360 09 MM 360 MM 155.D.11360 11 MM 360 MM
155.D.09375 09 MM 375 MM 155.D.11375 11 MM 375 MM
155.D.09390 09 MM 390 MM 155.D.11390 11 MM 390 MM
155.D.09405 09 MM 405 MM 155.D.11405 11 MM 405 MM
I.L. Bolt  3.9 MM*
Thread Dia. : 3.9 MM
Drill Bit Use : 3.2 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
 Product Profile
Core Dia . : 3.2 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Cat. No. 150 / T150
                 Product Profile
Drill Bit Use          :       4.0 MM
Core Dia.  : 4.3 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Thread Dia. : 4.9 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Stainless Steel
I.L. Bolt  4.9 MM
Cat. No. 151 / T151
Interlocking Nail For Tibia With Distal Jig
Tibia Nail With Distal Jig
Cat No.:- 155.D / T155.D
07
Titanium
Cat No.  Dia. Length
T155.D.08285 08 MM 285 MM
T155.D.08300 08 MM 300 MM
T155.D.08315 08 MM 315 MM
T155.D.08330 08 MM 330 MM
T155.D.08345 08 MM 345 MM
T155.D.08360 08 MM 360 MM
T155.D.08405 08 MM 405 MM
T155.D.10315 10 MM 315 MM
T155.D.10345 10 MM 345 MM
T155.D.10390 10 MM 390 MM
T155.D.09360 09 MM 360 MM
T155.D.10330 10 MM 330 MM
T155.D.10300 10 MM 300 MM
T155.D.09405 09 MM 405 MM
T155.D.08390 08 MM 390 MM
T155.D.08375 08 MM 375 MM
T155.D.09285 09 MM 285 MM
T155.D.09315 09 MM 315 MM
T155.D.10285 10 MM 285 MM
T155.D.09345 09 MM 345 MM
T155.D.10405 10 MM 405 MM
T155.D.10375 10 MM 375 MM
T155.D.09300 09 MM 300 MM
T155.D.09375 09 MM 375 MM
T155.D.09330 09 MM 330 MM
T155.D.09390 09 MM 390 MM
T155.D.10360 10 MM 360 MM
* Use Only 08 mm Distal Hole.
Femur Nail With Distal Jig
Cat No.:- 156.D / T156.D
Interlocking Nail For Femur With Distal Jig
Stainless Steel
08
156.D.10405 10 MM 405 MM  156.D.12405 12 MM 405 MM
156.D.09450 09 MM 450 MM 156.D.11450 11 MM 450 MM
156.D.10360 10 MM 360 MM  156.D.12360 12 MM 360 MM
Cat No.  Dia. Length Cat No. Dia. Length
156.D.09330 09 MM 330 MM 156.D.11330 11 MM 330 MM
156.D.09345 09 MM 345 MM 156.D.11345 11 MM 345 MM
156.D.09405 09 MM 405 MM  156.D.11405 11 MM 405 MM
156.D.09360 09 MM 360 MM  156.D.11360 11 MM 360 MM
156.D.09375 09 MM 375 MM 156.D.11375 11 MM 375 MM
156.D.10330 10 MM 330 MM 156.D.12330 12 MM 330 MM
156.D.10390 10 MM 390 MM 156.D.12390 12 MM 390 MM
156.D.09420 09 MM 420 MM 156.D.11420 11 MM 420 MM
156.D.10420 10 MM 420 MM 156.D.12420 12 MM 420 MM
156.D.10435 10 MM 435 MM 156.D.12435 12 MM 435 MM
156.D.09435 09 MM 435 MM 156.D.11435 11 MM 435 MM
156.D.10450 10 MM 450 MM 156.D.12450 12 MM 450 MM
156.D.10375 10 MM 375 MM 156.D.12375 12 MM 375 MM
156.D.10345 10 MM 345 MM 156.D.12345 12 MM 345 MM
156.D.09390 09 MM 390 MM 156.D.11390 11 MM 390 MM
Titanium
T156.D.09375 09 MM 375 MM
Cat No.  Dia. Length
T156.D.09330 09 MM 330 MM
T156.D.09345 09 MM 345 MM
T156.D.09360 09 MM 360 MM
T156.D.09420 09 MM 420 MM
T156.D.09435 09 MM 435 MM
T156.D.09450 09 MM 450 MM
T156.D.10330 10 MM 330 MM
T156.D.10345 10 MM 345 MM
T156.D.10360 10 MM 360 MM
T156.D.10375 10 MM 375 MM
T156.D.10390 10 MM 390 MM
T156.D.09405 09 MM 405 MM
T156.D.10405 10 MM 405 MM
T156.D.10435 10 MM 435 MM
T156.D.10420 10 MM 420 MM
T156.D.10450 10 MM 450 MM
T156.D.11330 11 MM 330 MM
T156.D.11345 11 MM 345 MM
T156.D.11375 11 MM 375 MM
T156.D.11390 11 MM 390 MM
T156.D.11360 11 MM 360 MM
T156.D.11405 11 MM 405 MM
T156.D.09390 09 MM 390 MM
T156.D.11420 11 MM 420 MM
T156.D.11435 11 MM 435 MM
T156.D.11450 11 MM 450 MM
Size : 00 MM, 05 MM
Cat. No. 183 / T183
Cap For Tibia & Femur Nail With Distal Jig
Distal Jig For Tibia & Femur Nail

154.823 08 MM 23 CM
154.825 08 MM 25 CM
154.826 08 MM 26 CM
154.827 08 MM 27 CM
154.828  08 MM 28 CM
154.829 08 MM 29 CM
154.727 07 MM 27 CM
154.822 08 MM 22 CM
154.830 08 MM 30 CM
154.730 07 MM 30 CM
12
 Interlocking Nail For Humerus Cannulated
(With Compression System)
TitaniumStainless Steel
Humerus Nail Cannulated
Cat. No. 154.C / T154.C
154C.827  08 MM    27 CM   T154C.827 08 MM    27 CM
154C.820  08 MM    20 CM   T154C.820 08 MM    20 CM
154C.725  07 MM    25 CM   T154C.725 07 MM    25 CM
154C.822  08 MM    22 CM   T154C.822 08 MM    22 CM

(L & R) (130˚ & 135˚)
Cat No.:- 180.L/R  /  T180.L/R
Proximal Femoral Nail ( P.F.N. )
Short (130˚& 135˚)
Cat No.:- 180 / T180
Cat No.         Dia Length      Cat No.    Dia      Length
T180.L/R.0936     09 MM    36 CM     T180.L/R.1136    11 MM    36 CM
T180.L/R.0938     09 MM    38 CM     T180.L/R.1138    11 MM    38 CM
T180.L/R.0934     09 MM    34 CM     T180.L/R.1134    11 MM    34 CM
T180.L/R.0940     09 MM    40 CM     T180.L/R.1140    11 MM    40 CM
T180.L/R.0942     09 MM    42 CM     T180.L/R.1142    11 MM    42 CM
T180.L/R.0944     09 MM    44 CM     T180.L/R.1144    11 MM    44 CM
T180.L/R.1042    10 MM     42 CM     T180.L/R.1242    12 MM    42 CM
T180.L/R.1044    10 MM     44 CM     T180.L/R.1244    12 MM    44 CM
T180.L/R.1040    10 MM     40 CM     T180.L/R.1240    12 MM    40 CM
T180.L/R.1034    10 MM     34 CM     T180.L/R.1234    12 MM    34 CM
T180.L/R.1038    10 MM     38 CM     T180.L/R.1238    12 MM    38 CM
T180.L/R.1036    10 MM     36 CM     T180.L/R.1236    12 MM    36 CM
Titanium
15
Size : 00 MM, 05 MM, 10 MM
Cat. No. 182.P / T182.P Cap For P.F.N. & T.F.N. Nail
Stainless Steel
 Interlocking Nail For Trochanteric Femoral Nail
130˚ & 135˚ (T.F.N.)
TIT I.L. Bolt  4.9 MM

C. C. Screw Driver 5.0 X 250 MM
18
Interlocking
Multifunction Tibia Nail
( MTN )
19
I.L. Bolt  3.9 MM *
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Thread Dia. : 3.9 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Core Dia . : 3.2 MM
Drill Bit Use : 3.2 MM
 Product Profile
Cat. No. 150 / T150
Cat No. Dia.      Length  Cat No. Dia.     Length
186.0830 08 MM      30 CM  T186.0830 08 MM     30 CM
186.0834 08 MM      34 CM  T186.0834 08 MM     34 CM
186.0836 08 MM      36 CM  T186.0836 08 MM     36 CM
186.0832 08 MM      32 CM  T186.0832 08 MM     32 CM
186.0838 08 MM      38 CM  T186.0838 08 MM     38 CM
186.0928 09 MM      28 CM  T186.0928 09 MM     28 CM
186.0930 09 MM      30 CM  T186.0930 09 MM     30 CM
186.0932 09 MM      32 CM  T186.0932 09 MM     32 CM
186.0934 09 MM      34 CM  T186.0934 09 MM     34 CM
186.0828 08 MM      28 CM  T186.0828 08 MM     28 CM
186.0936 09 MM      36 CM  T186.0936 09 MM     36 CM
186.0938 09 MM      38 CM  T186.0938 09 MM     38 CM
186.1038 10 MM      38 CM  T186.1038 10 MM     38 CM
186.1030 10 MM      30 CM  T186.1030 10 MM     30 CM
186.1028 10 MM      28 CM  T186.1028        10 MM     28 CM
186.1034 10 MM      34 CM  T186.1034 10 MM     34 CM
186.1036 10 MM      36 CM  T186.1036 10 MM     36 CM
186.1032 10 MM      32 CM  T186.1032 10 MM     32 CM
                 Product Profile
Drill Bit Use          :       4.0 MM
Core Dia.  : 4.3 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Thread Dia. : 4.9 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
TitaniumStainless Steel
I.L. Bolt  4.9 MM
Cat. No. 151 / T151
Interlocking Nail For Multifunction Tibia Nail
(MTN)
Multifunction Tibia Nail
( MTN )
Cat No.:- 186 / T186
20* Use Only 08 & 09 mm Distal Hole.
Size : 00 MM, 05 MM
Cat. No. 182.M / T182.M Cap For MTN
Conical Bolt
Drill Sleeve for 4.0 MM Drill Bit
Pointer
Extractor Rod

Thread Dia. : 6.4 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Thread Dia. : 4.9 MM
                 Product Profile
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Core Dia.  : 4.3 MM
Proximal Bolt 6.4 MM
Cat. No. 179 / T179
I.L. Bolt  4.9 MM
Cat. No. 151 / T151
Cyrus Femur Nail (L/R)
Cat No. 187 / T187
24
Size : 00 MM, 05 MM
Cat. No. 182.C / T182.C
Cap For Cyrus Femur Nail
Conical Bolt
Drill Sleeve for 4.0 MM Drill Bit
Extractor Rod

Drill Bits 4.0 MM X 10"
Q.C.Drill Bits 6.4 MM
T Handle For
Q.C. Drill Bits 26
C. C. Screw Driver 5.0 X 250 MM
Interlocking Nail For
Intramedullary Supra Condylar
( I. M. S. C.)
27
                 Product Profile
Thread Dia. : 4.9 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Core Dia.  : 4.3 MM
Drill Bit Use          :             4.0 MM
181.1030 10 MM    30 CM  T181.1030 10 MM 30 CM
181.1130 11 MM    30 CM  T181.1130 11 MM 30 CM
Cat No. Dia.    Length  Cat No. Dia. Length
181.1015 10 MM    15 CM  T181.1015 10 MM 15 CM
181.1020 10 MM    20 CM  T181.1020 10 MM 20 CM
181.1025 10 MM    25 CM  T181.1025 10 MM 25 CM
181.1120 11 MM    20 CM  T181.1120 11 MM 20 CM
181.1125 11 MM    25 CM  T181.1125 11 MM 25 CM
181.1115 11 MM    15 CM  T181.1115 11 MM 15 CM
181.1220 12 MM    20 CM  T181.1220 12 MM     20 CM
181.1225 12 MM    25 CM  T181.1225 12 MM 25 CM
181.1230 12 MM    30 CM  T181.1230 12 MM 30 CM
181.1215 12 MM    15 CM  T181.1215 12 MM 15 CM
181.1315 13 MM    15 CM  T181.1315 13 MM 15 CM
181.1320 13 MM    20 CM  T181.1320 13 MM 20 CM
181.1325 13 MM    25 CM  T181.1325 13 MM 25 CM
181.1330 13 MM    30 CM  T181.1330 13 MM 30 CM
               Product Profile
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Drill Bit Use : 4.5 MM

30
31
Antegrade Femoral Nail
(A.F.N.)
Drill Bit Use          : 4.0 MM
Head Dia. : 8.0 MM
Screw Driver Use : 4.5 MM
Size                        :  60MM to
115MM
Thread Dia. : 4.9 MM
                                              (in 5MM
Variants)
                 Product Profile
Core Dia.  : 4.3 MM
Cat No.  Dia.    Length
M196.L/R09.42 09 MM 42 CM
M196.L/R10.38 10 MM 38 CM
M196.L/R11.38 11 MM 38 CM
M196.L/R09.36 09 MM 36 CM
M196.L/R10.34 10 MM 34 CM
M196.L/R09.38 09 MM 38 CM
M196.L/R09.44 09 MM 44 CM
M196.L/R10.36 10 MM 36 CM
M196.L/R11.36 11 MM 36 CM
M196.L/R10.42 10 MM 42 CM
M196.L/R11.34 11 MM 34 CM
M196.L/R09.34 09 MM 34 CM
M196.L/R10.40 10 MM 40 CM
M196.L/R11.42 11 MM 42 CM
M196.L/R09.40 09 MM 40 CM
M196.L/R11.44 11 MM 44 CM
M196.L/R10.44 10 MM 44 CM
M196.L/R11.40 11 MM 40 CM
Stainless Steel
Proximal 6.4 MM Bolt
Cat. No. M179
I.L. Bolt  4.9 MM (Self Tepping)